CasanovaAlexandra

From: Alexis Crespo <Alexis.Crespo@waldropengineering.com>
Sent: Wednesday, November 28, 2018 5:33 PM

To: CasanovaAlexandra

Cc: KellyJohn; SmithCamden; VelascoJessica; Jackie Larocque
Subject: Re: 18-CPS-01830 Buckley - PDI-PL20180003383:

Approved - thank you!
Alexis V. Crespo, AICP, LEED AP

Vice President of Planning

NOTICE: Upon receipt of any electronic file/data from Waldrop Engineering, P.A., you are agreeing to the following: This file/data is for informational purposes
only. Itis the responsibility of the recipient to reconcile this electronic file/data with the actual project site conditions. Recipient agrees to indemnify and hold
harmless Waldrop Engineering, P.A. for any defects or errors in this file/data.

From: CasanovaAlexandra <Alexandra.Casanova@colliercountyfl.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, November 28, 2018 12:20 PM

To: Alexis Crespo

Cc: KellyJohn; SmithCamden; Velascolessica

Subject: FW: 18-CPS-01830 Buckley - PDI-PL20180003383:

Hi Alexis,

Please, review the proposed title for Buckley - PDI-PL20180003383, and let us know if you have any
strikethrough/underline or if you approve this title, as proposed reply approved.

Thanks so much.

Alevandrna Casanova

Operations Coordinator - Zoning Division

2800 North Horseshoe Drive, Naples, FL 34104
Phone: 239-252-2658

Note: Email Address Has Changed
Alexandra.casanova@colliercountyfl.gov

Tell us how we are doing by taking our Zoning Division Survey at http://bit.ly/CollierZoning.
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Exceeding Expectations

From: CrotteauKathynell

Sent: Wednesday, November 28,2018 12:10 PM

To: SmithCamden <Camden.Smith@colliercountyfl.gov>; Velascolessica <Jessica.Velasco@colliercountyfl.gov>;
CasanovaAlexandra <Alexandra.Casanova@colliercountyfl.gov>

Subject: FW: 18-CPS-01830 Buckley - PDI-PL20180003383:

Ladies:



FYI - Please see email below.

Kathy Crotteau, Legal Secretary
Office of the Collier County Attorney
Phone: (239) 252-8400

From: CrotteauKathynell

Sent: Wednesday, November 28, 2018 11:57 AM

To: KellylJohn <John.Kelly@colliercountyfl.gov>

Cc: Klatzkowleff <Jeff.Klatzkow@colliercountyfl.gov>; StoneScott <Scott.Stone@colliercountyfl.gov>
Subject: 18-CPS-01830 Buckley - PDI-PL20180003383:

John:

The above-referenced RLS has been reviewed by Scott. Please see his comments/revisions on the attached and provide
to the applicant. Also, attached is the Title in .pdf and WORD.

Kathy Crotteau, Legal Secretary
Office of the Collier County Attorney
Phone: (239)252-8400

Under Florida Law, e-mail addresses are public records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in response to a
public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by telephone or in writing.



